
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Amanatidou, Zoi 24.10.1998 34 Right Wing  1.62 AEP Panorama 2 0 
Amvrosiadou, Vaia 11.05.2003 6 Right Wing  1.73 A.C. PAOK 9 24 
Andritsou, Olympia 08.01.1998 46 Centre Back  1.65 OF Nea Ionia 20 37 
Argiropoulou, Panagiota 16.06.1998 33 Right Back  1.74 AESX PYLAIA 21 22 
Chatziparasidou, Maria 06.06.1995 2 Centre Back  1.70 A.C. PAOK 29 69 
Christopoulou, Ioanna 07.08.2001 7 Line Player  1.70 GAS Kamaterou 7 2 
Fragkou, Despoina 18.05.1999 17 Right Back  1.77 OF Nea Ionia 15 12 
Gkatziou, Vasiliki 08.10.1997 8 Right Wing  1.68 C.B. Remudas Isla de Gran Canaria 15 20 
Kaprinioti, Athina 25.09.2004 12 Goalkeeper  1.82 A.C. PAOK 3 0 
Karacharisi, Rafailia 12.01.1996 27 Left Back  1.74 AESX PYLAIA 4 0 
Karamanou, Paraskevi-Anna 12.07.2000 88 Left Wing  1.66 GAS Kamaterou 10 11 
Karela, Angeliki 17.07.1991 14 Line Player  1.76 OF Nea Ionia 12 7 
Kepesidou, Magdalini 21.04.1997 1 Goalkeeper  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 35 1 
Kepesidou, Nikolina 18.01.2002 18 Centre Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 14 32 
Kerlidi, Eleni Ioanna 23.10.2000 26 Right Back  1.78 AESX PYLAIA 10 28 
Kostopoulou, Athina 30.12.1995 22 Right Back  1.79 AESX PYLAIA 14 11 
Koukmisi, Aikaterini 13.09.2000 13 Centre Back  1.69 AESX PYLAIA 8 2 
Koulouri, Georgia 07.03.2003 44 Centre Back  1.63 AEP Panorama 5 9 
Makri, Aliki 07.04.1998 30 Goalkeeper  1.77 OF Nea Ionia 10 0 
Mania, Aikaterini 28.09.1998 21 Right Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 22 32 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Mentesidou, Maria 31.05.1997 4 Left Wing  1.67 A.C. PAOK 9 2 
Ntimtsoudi, Styliani 06.12.2000 19 Left Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 8 1 
Panagiotidou, Anastasia 14.11.1998 3 Left Wing  1.65 AEK Athens 15 17 
Papadopoulou, Agni 04.12.2003 24 Left Back  1.77 AEP Panorama 5 9 
Patroni, Adamantia-Eirini 13.07.2004 36 Line Player  1.70 AEK Athens 2 0 
Psarioti, Eirini 09.08.2004 37 Centre Back  1.72 AEK Athens 0 0 
Samolada, Evgenia 31.01.2000 15 Right Wing  1.80 A.C. PAOK 3 5 
Sevdili, Avramina 18.07.2002 23 Centre Back  1.71 A.C. PAOK 11 29 
Stougiannidou, Christa-Maria 26.04.1996 28 Left Wing  1.68 OF Nea Ionia 17 25 
Theodosopoulou, Vasiliki 21.05.1998 31 Goalkeeper  1.70 AESX PYLAIA 3 0 
Trochidou, Eleftheria-Aikaterini 01.01.2001 32 Left Wing  1.65 AESX PYLAIA 8 8 
Tsiknaki, Emmanouela Styliani 20.09.2000 16 Goalkeeper  1.67 A.C. PAOK 12 0 
Vasileiou, Anastasia 23.07.2001 25 Centre Back  1.71 GAS Kamaterou 6 5 
Zeneli, Erika 13.05.2000 5 Left Back  1.75 A.C. PAOK 16 11 
Zygoura, Agni 04.02.1996 9 Left Back  1.75 A.C. PAOK 29 92 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color blue white

Short color blue light blue dark

Goalkeeper shirt color green orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Tzouvaras, Christos 25.08.1966 GRE  Assistant Coach (LC) 
Laskari, Erasmia 08.02.1968 GRE  Team Manager  
Chatzidimitriou, Konstantinos 09.10.1983 GRE  Media Manager  
Kalavazis-Karavouzis, Pavlos 28.08.1969 GRE  Physiotherapist  
Menelaos, Danilos 14.04.1972 GRE  Head Coach  
Pappas, Angelos 22.05.1966 GRE  Physiotherapist  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Amanatidou, Zoi 24.10.1998 35 Right Wing  1.62 AEP Panorama 2 0 
Amvrosiadou, Vaia 11.05.2003 6 Right Wing  1.73 A.C. PAOK 9 24 
Andritsou, Olympia 08.01.1998 20 Centre Back  1.65 OF Nea Ionia 20 37 
Argiropoulou, Panagiota 16.06.1998 33 Right Back  1.74 AESX PYLAIA 19 14 
Charitidi, Antonia-Ourania 09.05.2001 36 Right Wing  1.64 OF Nea Ionia 6 3 
Chatziparasidou, Maria 06.06.1995 2 Centre Back  1.70 A.C. PAOK 27 67 
Christopoulou, Ioanna 07.08.2001 14 Line Player  1.70 GAS Kamaterou 7 2 
Fragkou, Despoina 18.05.1999 17 Right Back  1.77 OF Nea Ionia 13 13 
Kaprinioti, Athina 25.09.2004 30 Goalkeeper  1.82 A.C. PAOK 3 0 
Karacharisi, Rafailia 12.01.1996 37 Left Back  1.74 AESX PYLAIA 4 0 
Karamanou, Paraskevi-Anna 12.07.2000 88 Left Wing  1.66 GAS Kamaterou 8 9 
Karela, Angeliki 17.07.1991 27 Line Player  1.76 OF Nea Ionia 12 7 
Kepesidou, Magdalini 21.04.1997 1 Goalkeeper  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 35 2 
Kepesidou, Nikolina 18.01.2002 18 Centre Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 12 30 
Kerlidi, Eleni Ioanna 23.10.2000 26 Right Back  1.78 AESX PYLAIA 8 22 
Kostopoulou, Athina 30.12.1995 22 Right Back  1.79 AESX PYLAIA 12 11 
Kyriklidou, Christiana 19.08.2001 15 Line Player  1.78 BLANZAT SPORT MONTLUCON 8 9 
Makri, Aliki 07.04.1998 12 Goalkeeper  1.77 OF Nea Ionia 10 0 
Mania, Aikaterini 28.09.1998 21 Right Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 20 22 
Mentesidou, Maria 31.05.1997 4 Left Wing  1.67 A.C. PAOK 9 2 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Mournou, Eleni 31.07.1994 25 Left Back  1.74 GAS Anagennisi Artas 20 25 
Ntimtsoudi, Styliani 06.12.2000 19 Left Back  1.78 OF Nea Ionia 6 1 
Panagiotidou, Anastasia 14.11.1998 3 Left Wing  1.65 AEK Athens 15 17 
Papadopoulou, Agni 04.12.2003 13 Left Back  1.77 AEP Panorama 5 9 
Patroni, Adamantia-Eirini 13.07.2004 46 Line Player  1.70 AEK Athens 2 0 
Ratsika, Niki 12.11.1997 31 Goalkeeper  1.75 Pallamano Mezzocorona 12 0 
Samolada, Evgenia 31.01.2000 34 Right Wing  1.80 A.C. PAOK 2 0 
Sevdili, Avramina 18.07.2002 23 Centre Back  1.71 A.C. PAOK 11 29 
Stougiannidou, Christa-Maria 26.04.1996 28 Left Wing  1.68 OF Nea Ionia 15 23 
Trochidou, Eleftheria-Aikaterini 01.01.2001 32 Left Wing  1.65 AESX PYLAIA 6 8 
Tsiknaki, Emmanouela Styliani 20.09.2000 16 Goalkeeper  1.67 A.C. PAOK 12 0 
Vasileiou, Anastasia 23.07.2001 8 Centre Back  1.71 GAS Kamaterou 6 5 
Zeneli, Erika 13.05.2000 5 Left Back  1.75 A.C. PAOK 14 11 
Zinonidou, Styliani 19.06.1998 29 Line Player  1.80 AESX PYLAIA 6 14 
Zygoura, Agni 04.02.1996 9 Left Back  1.75 SSV Dornbirn Schoren 27 82 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color blue white

Short color blue blue

Goalkeeper shirt color green orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Tzouvaras, Christos 25.08.1966 GRE  Trainer (LC) 
Messinis, Panagiotis 16.09.1972 GRE  Head Coach (LC) 
Laskari, Erasmia 08.02.1968 GRE  Team Manager  
Kalavazis-Karavouzis, Pavlos 28.08.1969 GRE  Physiotherapist  
Maslarinos, Dimitrios 27.03.1970 GRE  Assistant Coach  
Pappas, Angelos 10.10.1968 GRE  Physiotherapist  
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